GRANVILLE ISLAND

SUMMER SESSION WEEK 1 | July 3 -7

Schedules are subject to change. For the most up-to-date schedules, visit artsumbrella.com/summer.

To be added to a program waitlist, please call Student Services at 604-681-5268 ext 1.

A1l

A2

B1

B2

B3

*Please noter Summerstage:r Musicat Theatre tntensive is a 4=week program, running Juty 3=29.

Art Start

Art Start

Art Start

Imagination Through Movement and Making Music
Dress Up Drama and Imagination Through Movement
Making Music and Creative Drama

Drawing & Painting and Clay Sculpture

Clay Sculpture and Drawing & Painting

Acting: Theatre and Musical Theatre

Acting: Stage & Screen and Stagecraft

Claymation and Drawing & Painting

Architecture: Making & Meaning and Sculpture & Mixed Media
Drawing & Painting and Kid Tech

Fine Art of Hanging Out

Musical Theatre Intensive

Musical Theatre and Acting: Theatre

Stagecraft and Acting: Film

Drawing & Painting and Claymation

Graphic Design and Drawing & Painting

Sculpture & Mixed Media and Architecture: Drawing & Model Making
Fine Art of Hanging Out

Darkroom Photography

Sketch Comedy & Improv Intensive

Musical Theatre Intensive

Intro to 3D Design

Shakespeare Intensive

Summerstage: Musical Theatre Intensive*

8:45 AM - 9:30 AM
9:55 AM - 10:40 AM
10:55 AM - 11:40 AM
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
8:45 AM - 12:00 PM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Arts Umbrella - Granville island | 1400 Johnston St, Vancouver, BC V6H 351

604 6815268 | info@artsumbrella.com

artsumbrella.com

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

5-6

5-6

5-6

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

11-16

13-17

13-19

13-19

$110
$110
$110
$220
$220
$300
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$325
$650
$650
$325
$325

$2600



GRANVILLE ISLAND

SUMMER SESSION WEEK 1 | July 3 -7

Schedules are subject to change. For the most up-to-date schedules, visit artsumbrella.com/summer.
To be added to a program waitlist, please call Student Services at 604-681-5268 ext 1.

AFTERNOON PROGRAMS

PACKAGES & PROGRAMS TIME AGE CosT
M  Dress Up Drama and Making Music 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM 3-5 $220
N1 Making Music and Imagination Through Movement 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 5-6 $300
N2 Imagination Through Movement and Creative Drama 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 5-6 $300
N3 Drawing & Painting and Sculpture & Mixed Media 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 5-6 $325
N4 Sculpture & Mixed Media and Drawing & Painting 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 5-6 $325
0  Acting: Theatre and Musical Theatre 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 6-8 $325
P  Sketch Comedy & Improv and Musical Theatre 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 6-8 $325
Q  Drawing & Painting and Ceramics 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 6-8 $325
R Kid Tech and Cartooning 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 6-8 $325
S Sculpture & Mixed Media and Drawing & Painting 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 6-8 $325
Fine Art of Hanging Out 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 6-8 $325
T Musical Theatre and Acting: Theatre 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 9-12 $325
U Musical Theatre and Sketch Comedy & Improv 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 9-12 $325
V  Character Design & Illustration and Graphic Design 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 9-12 $325
W  Drawing & Painting and Sculpture & Mixed Media 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 9-12 $325
X Ceramics and Drawing & Painting 1:00 PM - 4:15 PM 9-12 $325
Intro to 3D Design 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 9-12 $325
Architecture & Environmental Design 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 13-17 $325
Darkroom Photography 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 13-17 $325
Fine Art of Hanging Out 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 13-17 $325
Acting: Film Intensive 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 13-19 $325
Stagecraft Intensive: Prop Building 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 13-19 $325

Arts Umbrella - Granville island | 1400 Johnston St, Vancouver, BC V6H 351

604 681 5268

infolartsumbrella.com

artsumbrella.com




