GRANVILLE ISLAND

SUMMER SESSION WEEK 1 | July 3 - 7

Schedules are subject to change. For the most up-to-date schedules, visit artsumbrella.com/summer.

To be added to a program waitlist, please call Student Services at 604-681-5268 ext 1.

MORNING PROGRAMS

	PACKAGES & PROGRAMS	TIME	AGE	COST
	Art Start	8:45 AM - 9:30 AM	3-5	\$110
	Art Start	9:55 AM - 10:40 AM	3-5	\$110
	Art Start	10:55 AM - 11:40 AM	3-5	\$110
A 1	Imagination Through Movement and Making Music	9:30 AM - 11:30 AM	3-5	\$220
A2	Dress Up Drama and Imagination Through Movement	9:30 AM - 11:30 AM	3-5	\$220
В1	Making Music and Creative Drama	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	5-6	\$300
B2	Drawing & Painting and Clay Sculpture	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	5-6	\$325
В3	Clay Sculpture and Drawing & Painting	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	5-6	\$325
С	Acting: Theatre and Musical Theatre	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	6-8	\$325
D	Acting: Stage & Screen and Stagecraft	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	6-8	\$325
Е	Claymation and Drawing & Painting	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	6-8	\$325
F	Architecture: Making & Meaning and Sculpture & Mixed Media	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	6-8	\$325
G	Drawing & Painting and Kid Tech	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	6-8	\$325
	Fine Art of Hanging Out	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	6-8	\$325
	Musical Theatre Intensive	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	6-10	\$325
Н	Musical Theatre and Acting: Theatre	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	9-12	\$325
I	Stagecraft and Acting: Film	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	9-12	\$325
J	Drawing & Painting and Claymation	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	9-12	\$325
K	Graphic Design and Drawing & Painting	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	9-12	\$325
L	Sculpture & Mixed Media and Architecture: Drawing & Model Making	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	9-12	\$325
	Fine Art of Hanging Out	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	9-12	\$325
	Darkroom Photography	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	9-12	\$325
	Sketch Comedy & Improv Intensive	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	9-12	\$650
	Musical Theatre Intensive	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	11-16	\$650
	Intro to 3D Design	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	13-17	\$325
	Shakespeare Intensive	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	13-19	\$325
DI	Summerstage: Musical Theatre Intensive	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	13-19	\$2600

GRANVILLE ISLAND

SUMMER SESSION WEEK 1 | July 3 - 7

 $Schedules\ are\ subject\ to\ change.\ For\ the\ most\ up-to-date\ schedules,\ visit\ art sumbrella.com/summer.$

To be added to a program waitlist, please call Student Services at 604-681-5268 ext 1.

AFTERNOON PROGRAMS

	PACKAGES & PROGRAMS	ТІМЕ	AGE	COST
М	Dress Up Drama and Making Music	1:30 PM - 3:30 PM	3-5	\$220
N1	Making Music and Imagination Through Movement	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	5-6	\$300
N2	Imagination Through Movement and Creative Drama	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	5-6	\$300
N3	Drawing & Painting and Sculpture & Mixed Media	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	5-6	\$325
N4	Sculpture & Mixed Media and Drawing & Painting	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	5-6	\$325
0	Acting: Theatre and Musical Theatre	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	6-8	\$325
Р	Sketch Comedy & Improv and Musical Theatre	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	6-8	\$325
Q	Drawing & Painting and Ceramics	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	6-8	\$325
R	Kid Tech and Cartooning	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	6-8	\$325
S	Sculpture & Mixed Media and Drawing & Painting	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	6-8	\$325
	Fine Art of Hanging Out	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	6-8	\$325
Т	Musical Theatre and Acting: Theatre	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	9-12	\$325
U	Musical Theatre and Sketch Comedy & Improv	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	9-12	\$325
٧	Character Design & Illustration and Graphic Design	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	9-12	\$325
W	Drawing & Painting and Sculpture & Mixed Media	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	9-12	\$325
Х	Ceramics and Drawing & Painting	1:00 PM - 4:15 PM	9-12	\$325
	Intro to 3D Design	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	9-12	\$325
	Architecture & Environmental Design	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	13-17	\$325
	Darkroom Photography	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	13-17	\$325
	Fine Art of Hanging Out	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	13-17	\$325
	Acting: Film Intensive	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	13-19	\$325
	Stagecraft Intensive: Prop Building	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	13-19	\$325